4-CHANNEL F IBER-COUPLED LASER SOURCE
4 Laser Output Channels with FC/PC Connectors
TEC and Controller for Each Channel
Stable, Low Noise Output
33 Power/Wavelength Options Available
►
►
►

then the unit will be shipped without a laser in that channel. Subsequent empty channels can be filled by Thorlabs at a later date. Please contact Tech Support
prior to sending your unit back to us.
The laser diodes below are not available for purchase separately from the MCLS1-CUSTOM laser source; for users who would like to purchase a fiber-coupled
laser diode separately, we offer a wide selection of pigtailed laser diodes in TO-can and butterfly packages.
Diode Name
Typical
λ
Wavelength
Range Minimum Powera
Typical
Power
Laser
Type
Monitor
Photodiodeb Fiber
MCLS1-406 406 nm 395 - 415 nm 4.0 mW 6.0 mW
Fabry-
Perot
Yes S405-XP
MCLS1-473-20 473 nm 468 - 478 nm 15.0 mW 20 mW
Fabry-
Perot
Yes 460HP
MCLS1-488 488 nm 483 - 493 nm 18.0 mW 22 mW
Fabry-
Perot
Yes 460HP
MCLS1-520A 520 nm 510 - 530 nm 10.0 mW 15.0 mW
Fabry-
Perot
Yes 460HP
11/26/24, 9:31 AM Thorlabs.com - 4-Channel Fiber-Coupled Laser Source
2/9
OVERVIEW
Diode Name
Typical
λ
Wavelength
Range Minimum Powera
Typical
Power
Laser
Type
Monitor
Photodiodeb Fiber
MCLS1-635 635 nm 630 - 640 nm 2.5 mW 3.5 mW
Fabry-
Perot
Yes SM600
MCLS1-638 638 nm 628 - 648 nm 10.0 mW 15.0 mW
Fabry-
Perot
Yes SM600
MCLS1-642 642 nm 635 - 645 nm 15.0 mW 20.0 mW
Fabry-
Perot
Yes SM600
MCLS1-658 658 nm 648 - 668 nm 9.5 mW 14.0 mW
Fabry-
Perot
Yes SM600
MCLS1-660 660 nm 653 - 663 nm 15.0 mW 17.0 mW
Fabry-
Perot
No SM600
MCLS1-670 670 nm 660 - 680 nm 1.5 mW 2.5 mW
Fabry-
Perot
Yes SM600
MCLS1-670-4 670 nm 660 - 680 nm 4.0 mW 5.0 mW
Fabry-
Perot
Yes SM600
MCLS1-685 685 nm 675 - 695 nm 10.0 mW 13.5 mW
Fabry-
Perot
Yes SM600
MCLS1-705 705 nm 695 - 715 nm 10.0 mW 15.0 mW
Fabry-
Perot
Yes SM600
MCLS1-730 730 nm 720 - 740 nm 12.5 mW 15.0 mW
Fabry-
Perot
Yes SM600
MCLS1-785 785 nm 770 - 800 nm 6.0 mW 7.5 mW
Fabry-
Perot
Yes 780HP
MCLS1-785-25 785 nm 780 - 790 nm 20.0 mW 25.0 mW
Fabry-
Perot
No 780HP
MCLS1-808-20 808 nm 803 - 813 nm 20.0 mW 25.0 mW
Fabry-
Perot
Yes
SM800-5.6-
125
MCLS1-830 830 nm 820 - 840 nm 8.0 mW 10.0 mW
Fabry-
Perot
Yes
SM800-5.6-
125
MCLS1-850 850 nm 840 - 860 nm 7.5 mW 10.5 mW
Fabry-
Perot
Yes
SM800-5.6-
125
MCLS1-850-
MM
850 nm 847 - 857 nm 45.0 mW 50.0 mW
Fabry-
Perot
Yes GIF625
MCLS1-852 852 nm 847 - 857 nm 20.0 mW 25.0 mW
Fabry-
Perot
Yes
SM800-5.6-
125
MCLS1-915 915 nm 910 - 920 nm 30.0 mW 40.0 mW
Fabry-
Perot
Yes
SM800-5.6-
125
MCLS1-940 940 nm 930 - 950 nm 25.0 mW 30.0 mW
Fabry-
Perot
Yes
SM800-5.6-
125
MCLS1-980 980 nm 965 - 995 nm 6.0 mW 9.0 mW
Fabry-
Perot
Yes 980HP
MCLS1-980-20 980 nm 970 - 990 nm 15 mW 20 mW
Fabry-
Perot
Yes
SM800-5.6-
125
MCLS1-1064 1064 nm 1059 - 1069 nm 20.0 mW 25.0 mW
Fabry-
Perot
Yes HI1060
MCLS1-1310 1310 nm 1290 - 1330 nm 2.5 mW 3.0 mW
Fabry-
Perot
Yes SMF-28e+
MCLS1-1310-
15
1310 nm 1290 - 1330 nm 13.0 mW 15.0 mW
Fabry-
Perot
No SMF-28e+
MCLS1-
1310DFB
1310 nm 1290 - 1330 nm 1.5 mW 2.0 mW DFB Yes SMF-28e+
MCLS1-1550 1550 nm 1520 - 1580 nm 1.5 mW 2.0 mW
Fabry-
Perot
Yes SMF-28e+
MCLS1-1550-

1550DFB
1550 nm 1540 - 1560 nm 1.5 mW 2.0 mW DFB Yes SMF-28e+
11/26/24, 9:31 AM Thorlabs.com - 4-Channel Fiber-Coupled Laser Source
3/9
Diode Name
Typical
λ
Wavelength
Range Minimum Powera
Typical
Power
Laser
Type
Monitor
Photodiodeb Fiber
MCLS1-1625 1625 nm 1605 - 1645 nm 10 mW 15 mW
Fabry-
Perot
No SMF-28e+
a. This is the minimum guaranteed output power of the laser when the adjustment knob is set at the maximum.

MCLS1-635 635 nm, 2.5 mW (Min), FP SM Fiber-Pigtailed Laser Diode for MCLS1 $481.95 Today
MCLS1-638 638 nm, 10.0 mW (Min), FP SM Fiber-Pigtailed Laser Diode for MCLS1 $589.05 Today
MCLS1-642 642 nm, 15.0 mW (Min), FP SM Fiber-Pigtailed Laser Diode for MCLS1 $803.25 Today
MCLS1-658 658 nm, 9.5 mW (Min), FP SM Fiber-Pigtailed Laser Diode for MCLS1 $373.18 Today
MCLS1-660 660 nm, 15.0 mW (Min), FP SM Fiber-Pigtailed Laser Diode for MCLS1 $455.18 Today
MCLS1-670 670 nm, 1.5 mW (Min), FP SM Fiber-Pigtailed Laser Diode for MCLS1 $481.95 Today
MCLS1-670-4 670 nm, 4.0 mW (Min), FP SM Fiber-Pigtailed Laser Diode for MCLS1 $589.05 Today
MCLS1-685 685 nm, 10.0 mW (Min), FP SM Fiber-Pigtailed Laser Diode for MCLS1 $481.95 Today
MCLS1-705 705 nm, 10.0 mW (Min), FP SM Fiber-Pigtailed Laser Diode for MCLS1 $910.35 Today
MCLS1-730 730 nm, 12.5 mW (Min), FP SM Fiber-Pigtailed Laser Diode for MCLS1 $803.25 Today
MCLS1-785 785 nm, 6.0 mW (Min), FP SM Fiber-Pigtailed Laser Diode for MCLS1 $455.18 Today
MCLS1-785-25 785 nm, 20.0 mW (Min), FP SM Fiber-Pigtailed Laser Diode for MCLS1 $696.15 Today
MCLS1-808-20 808 nm, 20.0 mW (Min), FP SM Fiber-Pigtailed Laser Diode for MCLS1 $1,071.00 Today
MCLS1-830 830 nm, 8.0 mW (Min), FP SM Fiber-Pigtailed Laser Diode for MCLS1 $508.73 Today
MCLS1-850 850 nm, 7.5 mW (Min), FP SM Fiber-Pigtailed Laser Diode for MCLS1 $481.95 Today
MCLS1-850-MM 850 nm, 45.0 mW (Min), FP MM Fiber-Pigtailed Laser Diode for MCLS1 $535.50 Today
MCLS1-852 852 nm, 20.0 mW (Min), FP SM Fiber-Pigtailed Laser Diode for MCLS1 $642.60 Today
MCLS1-915 915 nm, 30.0 mW (Min), FP SM Fiber-Pigtailed Laser Diode for MCLS1 $1,089.21 Today
MCLS1-940 940 nm, 25.0 mW (Min), FP SM Fiber-Pigtailed Laser Diode for MCLS1 $669.38 Today
MCLS1-980 980 nm, 6.0 mW (Min), FP SM Fiber-Pigtailed Laser Diode for MCLS1 $481.95 Today
MCLS1-980-20 980 nm, 15 mW (Min), FP SM Fiber-Pigtailed Laser Diode for MCLS1 $1,392.30 Today
MCLS1-1064 1064 nm, 20.0 mW (Min), FP SM Fiber-Pigtailed Laser Diode for MCLS1 $1,285.20 Today
MCLS1-1310 1310 nm, 2.5 mW (Min), FP SM Fiber-Pigtailed Laser Diode for MCLS1 $455.18 Lead Time
MCLS1-1310-15 1310 nm, 13.0 mW (Min), FP SM Fiber-Pigtailed Laser Diode for MCLS1 $1,014.08 Today
MCLS1-1310DFB 1310 nm, 1.5 mW (Min) DFB SM Fiber-Pigtailed Laser Diodefor MCLS1 $963.90 Today
MCLS1-1550 1550 nm, 1.5 mW (Min), FP SM Fiber-Pigtailed Laser Diode for MCLS1 $455.18 Today
MCLS1-1550-10 1550 nm, 8.0 mW (Min), FP SM Fiber-Pigtailed Laser Diode for MCLS1 $1,014.08 Today
MCLS1-1550DFB 1550 nm, 1.5 mW (Min), DFB SM Fiber-Pigtailed Laser Diode for MCLS1 $1,071.00 Today
MCLS1-1625 1625 nm, 10 mW (Min), FP SM Fiber-Pigtailed Laser Diode for MCLS1 $612.14 Today
11/26/24, 9:31 AM Thorlabs.com - 4-Channel Fiber-Coupled Laser Source
9/9